	Project Name →	ER-District 8-C1									
User's Account: Account Name →				Engineers Construction, Inc.						J.P. Sicard, Inc	
Solicitation Num Item Name ↑		Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amoun
C-1 0000430	201.11 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING		445 000 00		ć44 300 00	ćar 000 00	67.000.00	440,000,00	\$2,000.00	¢20,000,00	¢5 000 0
Sol-0000138	INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00					\$10,000.00	1 /		
	203.16 - SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	\$195.00	\$2,925.00					\$170.00			1-7
	203.25 - CHANNEL EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$40.00	\$3,600.00								
	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$28.00	\$2,520.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$32.00	\$2,880.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES		\$4,550.00								
	301.15 - SUBBASE OF GRAVEL	\$65.00	\$3,250.00				1 . ,	\$53.00			
	401.10 - AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	\$167.50	\$335.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$82.00	\$164.00	\$54.00	\$108.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
	601.99 - RE-LAYING PIPE CULVERTS	\$1,465.00	\$128,920.00	\$193.00	\$16,984.00	\$405.00	\$35,640.00	\$128.00	\$11,264.00	\$335.00	\$29,480.00
	609.15 - DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$4,550.00	\$1.137.50	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$40.00	\$7,600.00					\$85.00			
	613.12 - STONE FILL, TYPE III	\$40.00	\$2,600.00				. ,		,		
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$60.00	\$31,200.00				. ,	\$36.00	1 /		
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$5,400.00	\$27,000.00					\$5,098.00			
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$4,200.00	\$21,000.00					\$461.00			
	649.11 - GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	\$30.00	\$300.00			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$3.00	, ,,,,,,	, ,	
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$10.00	\$2.850.00	\$2.00	\$570.00	\$2.00	\$570.0
	651.17 - SEED, WINTER RYE	\$20.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$187.50	\$50.00	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$125.00
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$225.00	\$33,750.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500,00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$600.00	\$360.00					\$1,900.00			
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$5.00	\$2,375.00		\$1,900.00			\$2.00	\$950.00	\$3.00	
	IIFEI	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$4.00	\$1,900.00	\$8.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$950.00	\$3.00	\$1,425.0
	653.35 - STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE		\$7,000.00				. ,	\$25.00	1 /		
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.0
Total		\$89,821.50	\$269,645.00	\$74,742.00	\$204,559.00	\$52,458.00	\$177,664.00	\$19,134.00	\$112,222.00	\$57,924.00	\$227,295.00